
時刻 Lap トップの周回Laptime 時速

13 - 圓谷 孝志 - ノーマル

11:30.1 1 1 57.642 65.577

12:27.1 2 2 56.976 66.344

13:23.5 3 3 56.484 66.922

14:19.5 4 4 55.956 67.553

15:15.9 5 5 56.376 67.05

16:12.6 6 6 56.766 66.589

17:08.8 7 7 56.187 67.275

18:05.9 8 8 57.053 66.254

19:02.2 9 9 56.27 67.176

19:58.0 10 10 55.812 67.727

20:53.9 11 11 55.955 67.554

21:49.4 12 12 55.459 68.158

50 - 野村 忠男 - ノーマル

11:31.7 1 1 58.673 64.425

12:27.4 2 2 55.719 67.84

13:23.9 3 3 56.474 66.933

14:20.0 4 4 56.093 67.388

15:16.1 5 5 56.106 67.372

16:13.1 6 6 56.989 66.329

17:09.3 7 7 56.202 67.257

18:05.8 8 8 56.467 66.942

19:02.5 9 9 56.766 66.589

19:58.1 10 10 55.575 68.016

20:54.3 11 11 56.198 67.262

21:50.0 12 12 55.661 67.911

14 - 地子 幸長 - ノーマル

11:31.1 1 1 57.721 65.487

12:27.6 2 2 56.486 66.919

13:24.9 3 3 57.361 65.898

14:20.7 4 4 55.796 67.747

15:16.8 5 5 56.061 67.427

16:13.1 6 6 56.282 67.162

17:10.3 7 7 57.231 66.048

18:06.4 8 8 56.14 67.332

19:03.4 9 9 56.935 66.391

19:59.4 10 10 56.035 67.458

20:55.3 11 11 55.856 67.674



21:52.7 12 12 57.406 65.847

27 - 今井 誠 - ノーマル

11:30.9 1 1 58.269 64.872

12:27.3 2 2 56.456 66.955

13:23.8 3 3 56.426 66.99

14:20.5 4 4 56.729 66.633

15:17.3 5 5 56.789 66.562

16:13.4 6 6 56.152 67.317

17:09.9 7 7 56.448 66.964

18:06.3 8 8 56.39 67.033

19:02.6 9 9 56.337 67.096

19:58.7 10 10 56.109 67.369

20:54.5 11 11 55.743 67.811

21:52.8 12 12 58.363 64.767

42 - 浜田 晴樹 - ノーマル

11:32.2 1 1 58.972 64.098

12:28.2 2 2 56.004 67.495

13:24.7 3 3 56.481 66.925

14:21.3 4 4 56.625 66.755

15:17.6 5 5 56.237 67.216

16:14.0 6 6 56.427 66.989

17:10.6 7 7 56.606 66.777

18:06.8 8 8 56.19 67.272

19:03.0 9 9 56.21 67.248

19:58.9 10 10 55.914 67.604

20:54.7 11 11 55.755 67.797

21:53.6 12 12 58.914 64.161

37 - 松本 孝浩 - ノーマル

11:33.2 1 1 59.613 63.409

12:29.7 2 2 56.453 66.958

13:26.3 3 3 56.595 66.79

14:22.8 4 4 56.575 66.814

15:19.2 5 5 56.387 67.037

16:15.6 6 6 56.356 67.074

17:11.9 7 7 56.363 67.065

18:08.3 8 8 56.411 67.008

19:04.9 9 9 56.544 66.851

20:01.2 10 10 56.328 67.107

20:57.7 11 11 56.472 66.936



21:54.1 12 12 56.444 66.969

71 - 立浦　正康 - ノーマル

11:33.0 1 1 59.193 63.859

12:29.5 2 2 56.519 66.88

13:26.3 3 3 56.753 66.604

14:23.4 4 4 57.15 66.142

15:19.9 5 5 56.459 66.951

16:16.2 6 6 56.323 67.113

17:12.6 7 7 56.413 67.006

18:09.2 8 8 56.551 66.842

19:05.5 9 9 56.305 67.134

20:02.8 10 10 57.285 65.986

21:00.3 11 11 57.574 65.655

21:59.5 12 12 59.187 63.865

99 - 小野 広武 - ノーマル

11:35.8 1 1 01:00.4 62.634

12:34.2 2 2 58.375 64.754

13:32.4 3 3 58.165 64.988

14:30.2 4 4 57.874 65.314

15:28.8 5 5 58.599 64.506

16:26.8 6 6 57.998 65.175

17:25.0 7 7 58.216 64.931

18:22.9 8 8 57.853 65.338

19:21.4 9 9 58.505 64.61

20:20.1 10 10 58.71 64.384

21:19.8 11 11 59.675 63.343

22:21.2 12 12 01:01.4 61.525

11 - 関根 健二 - ノーマル

11:33.9 1 1 59.785 63.227

12:30.9 2 2 57.011 66.303

13:28.5 3 3 57.592 65.634

14:26.1 4 4 57.644 65.575

15:23.7 5 5 57.587 65.64

16:21.5 6 6 57.766 65.436

17:19.2 7 7 57.705 65.506

18:16.9 8 8 57.711 65.499

19:15.4 9 9 58.484 64.633

20:14.0 10 10 58.581 64.526

21:13.7 11 11 59.755 63.258


